
Healy Mattos, Inc.

M A N U F A C T U R E R S  R E P R E S E N T A T I V E    

Outside Sales - Area Sales Rep

E L E C T R I C A L  L I G H T I N G  

Mike Garrigan
President - All Territories mikeg@hmattos.com 510-715-6239

Bart Reid
Sac Valley Area - Reno bartr@hmattos.com 916-417-7947

John Kutsuris
Stockton South Valley Area johnk@hmattos.com 559-840-7912

Denise Morlock
Sales Manager

Colten Passey
South Bay

denisem@hmattos.com 510-427-2365

coltenp@hmattos.com 408-834-2845

Randy Harris
ABB Specialist randyh@hmattos.com 559-351-1767

P:  510 .785 .5940 WWW.HEALYMATTOS.COM F:  510 .785 .5947

Mike Garrigan
mikeg@hmattos.com 510-715-6239President - All Territories

Mike Mazzi
Lighting Division Mgr./ Sales mikem@hmattos.com 510-295-9954

Juliet Edson
Lighting Specialist/Sales juliete@hmattos.com 707-570-9296

Matthew Wallace
Outside Sales mattw@hmattos.com 408-728-0442

Colten Passey
Outside Sales coltenp@hmattos.com 408-834-2845

Brian Finlay
Outside Sales brianf@hmattos.com 916-216-7543

2 3 8 9 8  F o l e y  S t r e e t  H a y w a r d ,  C A  9 4 5 4 5

O f f i c e  H o u r s :  M o n d a y - F r i d a y  7 : 3 0 a m  -  5 : 0 0 p m

Outside Sales - Area Sales Rep

C O N T A C T S


